REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

DATE:

JANUARY 21,

TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

2021

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL
LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND
DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 28 Reappointment Total: O

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC

DATE QUALIFIED

SURETIES

BRENT J. MUSICK
JANNA UPTON

SHEILA MESSER
REBECCA JANE PAYNE
LORI DAVIS
STEPHANIE M GAINES
JAYDEN M GAINES
BRIAN Z. SCHOTT
TIMOTHY D. OGLE
LAURA SPARKS
MICHELLE RENEE PAYNE
DENISE SHOCKLEY
NAYELI CARRENO
AMY HUMBERT
DONNA DOANE

FELICIA BAILEY

BRAD ALAN MCCLAIN
JANICE A KEYEES

ROBIN TYLER

SONYA D KIBERT

RACHEL K LEE

GARY M. WADE

CLARE J DEEGAN

DONALD R. WILSON

MOLLY K SHERRILL

SARAH CHAPMAN LUNSFORD
CHRISTIE D BRADY

LISA M DENNIS

12-01-2020
12-08-2020

12-08-2020
12-09-2020
12-10-2020
12-11-2020
12-11-2020
12-14-2020
12-15-2020
12-15-2020
12-15-2020
12-15-2020
12-15-2020
12-15-2020
12-16-2020

12-16-2020

12-16-2020
12-16-2020

12-17-2020
12-17-2020
12-18-2020
12-18-2020
12-18-2020
12-21-2020
12-22-2020
12-22-2020
12-22-2020
12-28-2020

WESTERN SURETY CO.

******SEE COMMENTS******

MARK RIGSBY

DENISE BRANDON

WESTERN SURETY CO.

THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

US SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
US SPECIALTY INS. CO.

MERCHANTS BONDING CO.

SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

RLI INS. CO.

RLI INS. CO.

RLI INS. CO.

RLI INS. CO.

CHRIS STEPHENS

JOSEPH B. TIPTON

CHRISTOPHER TODD STEPHENS
JOSEPH B. TIPTON

MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
DONNA JUSTICE

KELLY JONES

WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

RLI INS. CO.

TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY
THE OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE CO



