REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: JANUARY 21, 2021

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 28 Reappointment Total: 0

11011 10041	To modphomic	
NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC	DATE QUALIFIED	SURETIES
BRENT J. MUSICK	12-01-2020	WESTERN SURETY CO.
JANNA UPTON	12-08-2020	******SEE COMMENTS*****
		MARK RIGSBY
		DENISE BRANDON
SHEILA MESSER	12-08-2020	WESTERN SURETY CO.
REBECCA JANE PAYNE	12-09-2020	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
LORI DAVIS	12-10-2020	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
STEPHANIE M GAINES	12-11-2020	US SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
JAYDEN M GAINES	12-11-2020	US SPECIALTY INS. CO.
BRIAN Z. SCHOTT	12-14-2020	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
TIMOTHY D. OGLE	12-15-2020	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
LAURA SPARKS	12-15-2020	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
MICHELLE RENEE PAYNE	12-15-2020	RLI INS. CO.
DENISE SHOCKLEY	12-15-2020	RLI INS. CO.
NAYELI CARRENO	12-15-2020	RLI INS. CO.
AMY HUMBERT	12-15-2020	RLI INS. CO.
DONNA DOANE	12-16-2020	CHRIS STEPHENS
DOMNA DOMNE		JOSEPH B. TIPTON
FELICIA BAILEY	12-16-2020	CHRISTOPHER TODD STEPHENS
FELIOIA BAILET		JOSEPH B. TIPTON
BRAD ALAN MCCLAIN	12-16-2020	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
JANICE A KEYEES	12-16-2020	DONNA JUSTICE
JANICE A RETELO		KELLY JONES
ROBIN TYLER	12-17-2020	WESTERN SURETY CO.
SONYA D KIBERT	12-17-2020	WESTERN SURETY CO.
RACHEL K LEE	12-18-2020	WESTERN SURETY CO.
GARY M. WADE	12-18-2020	WESTERN SURETY CO.
CLARE J DEEGAN	12-18-2020	RLI INS. CO.
DONALD R. WILSON	12-21-2020	TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
MOLLY K SHERRILL	12-22-2020	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
SARAH CHAPMAN LUNSFORD	12-22-2020	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
CHRISTIE D BRADY	12-22-2020	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY
LISA M DENNIS	12-28-2020	THE OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE CO
FIQU IN DEMINIO		